
No.     

 

  DEPARTMENT OF ECONOMICS 

CALCUTTA UNIVERSITY 
56A, BARRACKPORE TRUNK ROAD 

KOLKATA – 700050 
PHONE :  91 – 33 – 25575082 

                  91 – 33 – 25284066 

 

    
Dated 04.03.2021 

 
 

TENDER NOTICE 

 

The Department of Economics, University of Calcutta invites sealed 

quotations for Comprehensive Annual Maintenance Contract (AMC) for the 

period from 1st April, 2021 to 31st March, 2022 (01/04/2021 to 

31/03/2022) of the following items :- 

1)  Desktop computers 

2)  Laptops 

3) Projectors 

4) Printers 

5) Scanners 

 The contract includes the presence of one Engineer at the site for five 

working days (Monday to Friday) in a week to look after the systems during 

office hours. In case of any emergency or special event organised on 

Saturday, the engineer may be called to attend the same.  

Details of Computer Hardware & peripherals are enclosed herewith.    

The quotation should include Annual Maintenance Cost per unit including 

spares and all other additional charges and applicable taxes (must be 

shown separately). 

Applicants are to apply with the copies of Performance Certificates, 
Company's profile, GST Enlistment, Current Trade License (2020 – 21), 
PAN Card, Service Tax registration and Bank details etc. 



No.     

 

  DEPARTMENT OF ECONOMICS 

CALCUTTA UNIVERSITY 
56A, BARRACKPORE TRUNK ROAD 

KOLKATA – 700050 
PHONE :  91 – 33 – 25575082 

                  91 – 33 – 25284066 

 

    
Dated 04.03.2021 

 
 

Applications are to be addressed to the Head of the Department, 
Department of Economics, University of Calcutta.  

Applications are to be sent to the office of the Department of Economics, 
56A, Barrackpore Trunk Road, Kolkata - 700050, within 7 days from the 
date of publication of this notice in the Calcutta University website. Tender 

opening date: - 18.3.2021 

Payment terms: Bill for payment basis on completion of AMC. 

N.B: interested persons may visit the Department for understanding 

the requirements. 

 

 

 

 

(Dr. Arijita Dutta) 
Professor and Head 
Department of Economics 
University of Calcutta 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



No.     

 

  DEPARTMENT OF ECONOMICS 

CALCUTTA UNIVERSITY 
56A, BARRACKPORE TRUNK ROAD 

KOLKATA – 700050 
PHONE :  91 – 33 – 25575082 

                  91 – 33 – 25284066 

 

    
Dated 04.03.2021 

 
 

 

Enclosure:  

 

Sl. 
No 

Computer Model Quantity Old/New Printer Scanner Projector 

1 
IBM 

Thinkpad 
Laptop 

1 OLD     
Epson LCD 
Projector 

2 

IBM 
Thinkcenter 

Desktop 
30 OLD     

Epson LCD 
Projector 

Lenevo 
System 
3100M5 
SERVER 

1 OLD 

HP Laserjet -1320N,     

 HP Deskjet 2050 All in One     

Lenevo 
Ideapad-
Core I3 
Laptop 

1 OLD       

3 
Assembled 

Core I5 
Desktop 

1 OLD HP Laserjet - 1020,  
Canon Lide 120 

Scanner 
  

4 
IBM 

Thinkcenter 
Desktop 

1 OLD       

5 
HP-Mini 
Desktop 

5 NEW       

6 

6 Old+ 3 
New 

Assemble 
Core I5 

9         

7 
DELL Mini 
Desktop 

1 NEW 
HP Laserjet-M1136MFP All in 

One 
    

8 
DELL Mini 
Desktop 

1 NEW 

Canon MF244 All in One     

HP-MFP M227 All in One     

HP-CP2025 Coour Laserjet     



No.     

 

  DEPARTMENT OF ECONOMICS 

CALCUTTA UNIVERSITY 
56A, BARRACKPORE TRUNK ROAD 

KOLKATA – 700050 
PHONE :  91 – 33 – 25575082 

                  91 – 33 – 25284066 

 

    
Dated 04.03.2021 

 
 

9 
DELL Mini  I5 

Desktop 
1 NEW       

10 
DELL Mini  I5 

Desktop 
1 NEW       

11 
DELL Mini  I5 

Desktop 
1 NEW       

12 
DELL Mini  I5 

Desktop 
1 NEW 

HP Laserjet-M1136MFP All in 
One 

    

13 
DELL Mini  I5 

Desktop 
1 NEW       

14 
DELL Mini  I5 

Desktop 
1 NEW       

15 

Lenevo 
Ideapad-
Core I3 
Laptop 

1 NEW     
Epson LCD 
Projector 

16 
IBM 

Thinkpad 
Laptop 

1 OLD     
Epson LCD 
Projector 

17 

Lenevo 
Thinkcenter 

30 OLD     

Epson LCD 
Projector 

Lenevo 
Thinkcenter 

29 NEW     

Dell Core I3 1 NEW     

  
Acer 

Desktop 
Core I5 

1 OLD       

18 

Dell Core I3 
Desktop 

5 NEW       

HP-Mini 
Desktop 

1 NEW       

Assembled 
Core I5 

Desktop 
4 NEW       

Dell Vostro 
Mini 

Desktop 
1 OLD       



No.     

 

  DEPARTMENT OF ECONOMICS 

CALCUTTA UNIVERSITY 
56A, BARRACKPORE TRUNK ROAD 

KOLKATA – 700050 
PHONE :  91 – 33 – 25575082 

                  91 – 33 – 25284066 

 

    
Dated 04.03.2021 

 
 

Dell Inspiron 
I5 3000 
Laptop 

1 NEW     
Epson LCD 
Projector 

Lenevo 
Thinkcenter 

1 OLD HP Laserjet 1022     

19 
Lenevo 

Thinkcenter 
1 OLD 

HP Laserjet 1020     

HP Laserjet 1055     

20 
Lenevo I3 

Laptop 
1 OLD     

EPSON LCD 
Projector 

21 
Dell I3 1 NEW 

HP Laserjet-M1136MFP All in 
One 

    

Lenevo Mini 1 OLD HP Laserjet P1007     

22 

Assembled 
Core I3 

Desktop 
1 OLD HP Laserjet-M1136MFP All in 

One 

    

Dell I3 1 NEW     

23 

Lenevo 
Thinkcenter 

1 OLD HP Deskjet 2050 All in One     

Dell I3 1 NEW 
HP Laserjet-M1136MFP All in 

One 
    

24 
Lenevo Mini 1 OLD 

HP Laserjet-M1136MFP All in 
One 

    

Dell I3 1 NEW HP Laserjet 1020 Plus     

25 Dell I3 1 NEW 

HP Laserjet-M1136MFP All in 
One 

    

HP Laserjet P1007     

26 
Dell I3 1 NEW 

HP Laserjet 1606 DN 
    

HP Mini 1 NEW     

27 
HP Mini 1 NEW 

HP Laserjet-M1136MFP All in 
One 

    

Lenevo 
Thinkcenter 

1 OLD HP Laserjet P1008     

28 Dell I3 1 NEW 
HP Laserjet-M1136MFP All in 

One 
    



No.     

 

  DEPARTMENT OF ECONOMICS 

CALCUTTA UNIVERSITY 
56A, BARRACKPORE TRUNK ROAD 

KOLKATA – 700050 
PHONE :  91 – 33 – 25575082 

                  91 – 33 – 25284066 

 

    
Dated 04.03.2021 

 
 

29 

Dell I3   NEW 
HP Laserjet-M1136MFP All in 

One 
    

Lenevo Idea 
Center Core 

I3 
1 NEW 

HP Ink Advantage 2135 
Deskjet     All in One 

    

Assembled 
I3 

1 OLD HP Colour Laserjet M1544     

              

              

30 

IBM 
Thinkcenter 

Desktop 
1 OLD       

Lenevo 
Thinkcenter 

1 OLD HP Laserjet P1008 Canon Lide 120   

Dell I3 1 NEW 
HP Laserjet-M1136MFP All in 

One 
    

31 
Lenevo I3 1 OLD HP Laserjet-Pro 400     

Dell I3 1 NEW 
HP Laserjet-M1136MFP All in 

One 
    

32 Dell I3 1 NEW 
HP Laserjet-M1136MFP All in 

One 
    

33 
Dell I3 1 NEW 

HP Laserjet-M1136MFP All in 
One 

    

Dell Vostro 
I3 

1 NEW HP Laserjet 1020 Plus Canon Lide 120   

34 Lenevo I3 1 OLD 

HP Laserjet 1020     

Canon MF244 All in One     

HP Colour Laserjet 2505 DN     

35 

Lenevo I3 1 OLD HP Laserjet 1022 Canon Lide 300   

Lenevo Dual 
Core 

1 OLD HP Laserjet 1020 Plus HP Scanjet Pro 2500   

Lenevo Dual 
Core 

1 OLD HP Laserjet P1007     

Assembled 
Core I5 

1 NEW       

 


